2015 FLORIDA NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

DOCUMENT# N14000005690

Entity Name: INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC DIVISION BOOSTER CLUB, INC

FILED Apr 30, 2015 Secretary of State CC4555811617

Current Principal Place of Business:

13350 NW 42 AVENUE SUITE 10 MIAMI, FL 33054

Current Mailing Address:

13350 NW 42 AVENUE SUITE 10

MIAMI, FL 33054 US

FEI Number: 47-1123290 Certificate of Status Desired: No

Name and Address of Current Registered Agent:

BARHAM, LEDA 669 NE 74 STREET MIAMI, FL 33138 US

The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

SIGNATURE: LEDA BARHAM 04/30/2015

Address

Electronic Signature of Registered Agent

Date

Officer/Director Detail:

Address

Title PRESIDENT Title VP, COMMUNICATIONS

Name BARHAM, LEDA R Name MEDINA, KERRI

15385 SOUTH DIXIE HWY. APT 9

City-State-Zip: MIAMI FL 33138

City-State-Zip: MIAMI FL 33157

Title VP, MEMBERSHIP

669 NE 74 STREET

 Name
 FRIEDMAN, REBECCA
 Name
 ROACH, ELENA

 Address
 6107 SW 49 STREET
 Address
 5349 NW 112 CT

 City-State-Zip:
 MIAMI FL 33155
 City-State-Zip:
 DORAL FL 33178

Title SECRETARY

Name GONZALEZ, LILIANA Name GONZALEZ, CRISTINA

Address 241 EAST 14 STREET

Address 241 EAST 14 STREET Address 15741 SW 76 AVE

City-State-Zip: HIALEAH FL 33010 City-State-Zip: PALMETTO BAY FL 33157

Title RECORDING SECRETARY

Name
PORVEN, SUSEL

Address
PO66 SW 73 CT
APT 2109

Title MEMBER AT LARGE
MAYO, AQUILINO

Address
Address
243 WEST 45 STREET

City-State-Zip: MIAMI FL 33156 City-State-Zip: HIALEAH FL 33012

I hereby certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my electronic signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 617, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears above, or on an attachment with all other like empowered.

SIGNATURE: LEDA BARHAM PRESIDENT 04/30/2015